
www.alco-reps.com.mx

Assembly and
PCB

CONTACT US NOW

CABLES & COMPONENTS

We are a company dedicated to the
representation of national and international
manufacturing firms with more than 20
years of experience.

LET'S GROW WITH US

Shrink Tubing/
Solder Devices

FANS

Backshells,Shrink Tubing,
Connectors, 

Ident. Products,
Tape & Expandos

Wire and 
Multiconductors

cables

Conector, Cable,
Crystal band, 
Slim chroma

Electronic 
Manufacturing

Terminal blocks,
Industrial electrical

connection

Electronic 
frequency

components

Discrete 
semiconductors 

Aluminium 
Electrolytic 
Capacitors 

Cables, Harnesses &
Electromechanical

assemblies 

David Alvarez Gomez
3314116316 
dalvarez@alco-reps.com.mx

Pilar Mejia
3336282263
pmejia@alco-reps.com.mx

Ana Gabriela Alvarez
3336282263
insidesales@alco-reps.com.mx

Francisco Rivas
3336768638
frivas@alco-reps.com.mx

Flavio Martinez
6562795901
fmartinez@alco-reps.com.mx

Samie Tarrab
5517067912
starrab@alco-reps.com.mx

Alejandro Mayorga
4423170728
amayorga@alco-reps.com.mx

Humberto Torres
3331479991
htorres@alco-reps.com.mx
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CONTACT
US NOW

METALS  & DIE  CUTS

PCB´S & COMPONENT REPAIR

UNION GAIN

Multilayer PCB´S

Multilayer PCB´S

Multilayer PCB´S

Die Cut &
Gaskets

PCB Assembly

CABLE S & COMPONENTS

Led Design

David Alvarez Gomez
3314116316 
dalvarez@alco-reps.com.mx

Pilar Mejia
3336282263
pmejia@alco-reps.com.mx

Ana Gabriela Alvarez
3336282263
insidesales@alco-reps.com.mx

Francisco Rivas
3336768638
frivas@alco-reps.com.mx

Flavio Martinez
6562795901
fmartinez@alco-reps.com.mx

Samie Tarrab
5517067912
starrab@alco-reps.com.mx

Alejandro Mayorga
4423170728
amayorga@alco-reps.com.mx

Battery´s

CNC Machining,Laser
Cut, Metal punching and

Folding

Humberto Torres
3331479991
htorres@alco-reps.com.mx


